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Wed. 10
      
Wed. 17 
 

Wed. 24
 

          

November
Wed. Nov 5   
      

Wed. Nov 12
 

Wed. Nov 19
 

Wed. Nov 26

          December
Wed. Dec 3 
      

Wed. Dec 10
 

Wed. Dec 17
 

Wed. Dec 24
Wed. Dec 31

October
Wed. Oct 1   
      

Wed. Oct 8
 
Wed. Oct 15
 

Wed. Oct 22

Wed. Oct 29          

- 6:00-7:00pm; WNL, fellowship hall
- 7:15-8:15pm; Confirmation, fellowship hall
- 7:30-9:00pm; EDGE, YAC
- 6:00-7:00pm; WNL, fellowship hall
- 7:15-8:15pm; Confirmation, fellowship hall
- 7:30-9:00pm; EDGE, YAC
- 6:00-7:00pm; WNL, fellowship hall
- 7:15-8:15pm; Confirmation, fellowship hall
- 7:30-9:00pm; EDGE, YAC
NO WNL, NO CONFIRMATION, NO EDGE

- 6:00-7:00pm; WNL, fellowship hall
- 7:15-8:15pm; Confirmation, fellowship hall
- 7:30-9:00pm; EDGE, YAC
- 6:00-7:00pm; WNL, fellowship hall
- 7:15-8:15pm; Confirmation, fellowship hall
- 7:30-9:00pm; EDGE, YAC
- 6:00-7:00pm; WNL, Christmas Party, fellowship hall
- 7:15-8:15pm; Confirmation, Christmas Party, fellowship hall
- 7:30-9:00pm; EDGE, Christmas Party, YAC
NO WNL, NO CONFIRMATION, NO EDGE
NO WNL, NO CONFIRMATION, NO EDGE

September
6:00PM-8:00PM WEDNESDAY KICKOFF & Guardian Meetings
---All Wednesday programs (WNL, Confirmation, EDGE)
- 6:00-7:00pm; WNL, fellowship hall
- 7:15-8:15pm; Confirmation, fellowship hall
- 7:30-9:00pm; EDGE, YAC
- 6:00-7:00pm; WNL, fellowship hall
- 7:15-8:15pm; Confirmation, fellowship hall
- 7:30-9:00pm; EDGE, YAC

- 6:00-7:00pm; WNL, fellowship hall
- 7:15-8:15pm; Confirmation, fellowship hall
- 7:30-9:00pm; EDGE, YAC
- BASS FARMS, offsite
---All Wednesday programs (WNL, Confirmation, EDGE)
- 6:00-7:00pm; WNL, fellowship hall
- 7:15-8:15pm; Confirmation, fellowship hall
- 7:30-9:00pm; EDGE, YAC
- 6:00-7:00pm; WNL, fellowship hall
- 7:15-8:15pm; Confirmation, fellowship hall
- 7:30-9:00pm; EDGE, YAC
- 6:00-7:00pm; WNL, GLOW PARTY, fellowship hall
- 7:15-8:15pm; Confirmation, GLOW PARTY, fellowship hall
- 7:30-9:00pm; EDGE, Halloween Party, YAC
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